RC001-2M dual-slot network-manageable chassis
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
2nd Floor, South Building of Rainbow
Plaza, No.11 Shangdi Information
Road, Haidian District, Beijing 100085
Tel: +86 10 8288 3305
Fax: +86 10 8288 3056
Email: export@raisecom.com

RC001-2M Rear Panel
Compliance
Ordering Information
RC001-2M-ACDC Dual-slot chassis, with in-built SNMP network management
agent module, 1 AC and 1 DC power supply connecters
RC001-2M-WP Dual-slot chassis, with in-built SNMP network management
agent module, 1 AC/DC auto-sensing power supply connecter
RC001-2M-AC Dual-slot chassis, with in-built SNMP network management
agent module, AC power supply
RC001-2M-DC Dual-slot chassis, with in-built SNMP network management
agent module, DC power supply
Standards CE and UL
Specifications
Dimension 320x65x200mm(WxHxD)
Power Supply AC 100~240V,0.35A,50/60Hz
DC -48V,0.6A
Power
Consumption
less than or equal to 15W
Working
Temperature
0~45 degree Celsius
Humidity 5%~95%
Storing
Temperature
-40~70 degree Celsius
Preliminary
RC001-2M dual-slot network-manageable chassis
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
2nd Floor, South Building of Rainbow
Plaza, No.11 Shangdi Information
Road, Haidian District, Beijing 100085